UNESCO NATIONAL COMMISSION OF THE PHILIPPINES (UNACOM)
Department of Foreign Affairs. Roxas Boulevard, Pasay City
Freedom of Information Summary Report for FY 2018

Parent
Agency Name

Attached
Agency Name

Agency
Acronym

Agency
Type

Year-

Quarter

Request Type

Total
Processed
Requests

STATUS OF PROCESSED REQUESTS

Successful

Proactively
Disclosed

Partially
Successful

Info Under
Exceptions

Info Not
Maintained

Invalid
Request

Closed

Total
Number
of Days
Lapsed

Average

Processing [ Ongoing

Time

Requests

STATUS OF ONGOING REQUESTS

Pending

Accepted

Awaiting
Clarifieat
ion

Processing |

Department
of Foreign
Affairs

UNESCO
National
Commission
of the
Philippines

UNACOM

NGA

2018-
Ql

STANDARD
(Processing of
Endorsement
for Custom
Duties
Exemption
under the
UNESCO
Florence
Agreement)

143

143

0

0

0

0

0

65

0.45

0

0

0

2018-
Q2

STANDARD
(Processing of
Endorsement
for Custom
Duties
Exemption
under the
UNESCO
Florence
Agreement)

141

141

65

0.46

2018-
Q3

STANDARD
(Processing of
Endorsement
for Custom
Duties
Exemption
under the
UNESCO
Florence
Agreement)

145

145

65

0.45




2018-
Q4

STANDARD 211
{Processing of
Endorsement
for Custom
Duties
Exemption
under the
UNESCO
Florence
Agreement)

211

65 0.31 0 0 0 0

Prepared by:
for

LAURE\@ WILFRED T. DUMADAG
Administrative Officer IV/FOI Focal Person

Approved by:

With the authority from the Secretary General:

LANDSAY /A, BARRIENTOS
Deputy Executive Director 11




