UNESCO NATIONAL COMMISSION OF THE PHILIPPINES (UNACOM) Department of Foreign Affairs, Roxas Boulevard, Pasay City Freedom of Information Summary Report for FY 2018

							STATUS OF PROCESSED REQUESTS										STATI	STATUS OF ONGOING REQUESTS			
Parent Agency Name	Attached Agency Name UNESCO	Agency Acronym UNACOM	Agency Type NGA	Year- Quarter	Request Type STANDARD	Total Processed Requests	Successful	Proactively Disclosed	Successful	Info Under Exceptions	Info Not Maintained		Closed	Total Number of Days Lapsed	Average Processing Time	Ongoing Requests	Pending	Accepted	Awaiting Clarificat ion	Processing	
Department of Foreign Affairs	National Commission of the Philippines	UNACOM	NGA	2018- Q1	(Processing of Endorsement for Custom Duties Exemption under the UNESCO Florence Agreement)	143	143	0	0	0	0	0	0	65	0.45	0	0	0	0	0	
				2018- Q2	STANDARD (Processing of Endorsement for Custom Duties Exemption under the UNESCO Florence Agreement)	141	141	0	0	0	0	0	0	65	0.46	0	0	0	0	0	
				2018- Q3	STANDARD (Processing of Endorsement for Custom Duties Exemption under the UNESCO Florence Agreement)	145	145	0	0	0	0	0	0	65	0.45	0	0	0	0	0	

.

22

	201			211	0	0	0	0	0	0	65	0.31	0	0	0	0	0
	Q4	(Processing of													125		
		Endorsement															
		for Custom															
		Duties															
		Exemption															
		under the															
		UNESCO															
		Florence															
		Agreement)															
	L.		4	L	1		1	L									

Prepared by:

for: LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG Administrative Officer IV/FOI Focal Person

Approved by:

With the authority from the Secretary General:

Lindsay Darnentin LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS Deputy Executive Director II